Ohio State Scarlet and Grey Invitational

Hosted by The Ohio State University in Columbus, Ohio
October 27-28, 2018
Official Tabulation Summary

1143 v. 1217 1II v. 1412 A v. 1530 II v. 1226 5
University of Dayton A W W W W L W L L CS OCS PD

18 68.5 +57

5- 3 -0

1173 1411 1511 1995 1242
Vanderbilt University A L L L W W W W W CS 0CS PD
85 -1 -9 +3 +2 +2 +9 +2 15 755 +3
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1217 II v. 1143 A v. 1144 A v. 1242 1II v. 1243

Northwood University A L L L W L L L L CS 0CS PD

1226 A v. 1995 11 v. 1243 I1 v. 1411 A v. 1143 6 - 1 -1
University of Michigan W T W W W L W W CS 0CS PD
+1 0 +10 +4 +2 -2 +4 +2 18 71.5 +21

1243 I1 v. 1511 A v. 1226 11 v. 1245 .
Xavier University B L L L L W W W W CS 0CS PD
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1245 11 v. 1566 A v. 1512 A v. 1243
Ohio University L L L IL L L
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1411 A v. 1173 1II v. 1567 A v. 1226 II v. 1530 6 - 2 -0
Ohio State University B W A\ W W L W W L CS 0CS PD

5 +1 +15 +1 -2 2 +16 -2 22 67 +36
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1446 II v. 1530 A v. 1218 A v. 1412 1II v. 1364 4
University of St. Thomas L L W w L L W w CS 0CS PD
-12 -11 +29 23 -14 -6 +12 Y 14 66.5 +23

1512 A v. 1567 II v. 1245 II v. 1174 A v. 1566 5- 2 -1
Michigan State University B W T W W W L L W CS OCS PD

1555 1T v. 1244 A v. 1174 A v. 1364 II v. 1511 6 - 2 -0
University of Georgia W L L W W w W W CS OCS PD
a3 -1 -5 +11 +10 +8 =H1L 2 11.5 68.5 +60

1567 II v. 1512 A v. 1411 II v. 1218 A v. 1144 4 - 8 = 1
University of Cincinnati B L T L L W W W W CS 0CS PD
16 65.5
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense

Team School

1226 University of Michigan
1411 Ohio State University B
1530 Duke University

1566 University of Cincinnati A
1555 University of Georgia

Honorable Mention

1512 Michigan State University B
1174 Vanderbilt University B
1143 University of Dayton A
1173 Vanderbilt University A

Spirit of AMTA Award

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

6.5 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 71.5, PD: 21)
6 Wins (CS: 22, OCS: 67, PD: 36)

6 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 67.5, PD: 64)
6 Wins (CS: 13.5, OCS: 74.5, PD: 38)
6 Wins (CS: 11.5, OCS: 68.5, PD: 60)

5.5 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 64, PD: -9)
5.5 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 63.5, PD: 60)
5 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 68.5, PD: 57)
5 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 75.5, PD: 3)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

27 1218 Northwood University B
27 1411 Ohio State University B

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
1119 Nathan Morgan
Al18 Lataja Maddox
1118 Steven LaRussa
1118 Emma Taylor
A17 Chris Lanese
T117 Jonathan Shaw
A16 Riya Dange
Al6 Hannah Timta
116 Griffin Patterson
TT16 Aashka Raval
A16 Griffin Braid
Al6 Lavinia Johnson
1116 Taylor Galdi

Honorable Mention

Team# School

1511  Michigan State University A
1512 Michigan State University B

1243  Xavier University B

1412 Ohio State University C
1143 University of Dayton A

1364  Elon University
1530 Duke University

1566  University of Cincinnati A
1173 Vanderbilt University A
1567  University of Cincinnati B

1555  University of Georgia
1364  Elon University
1226 University of Michigan
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1120
1719
A19
A19
A19
1719
A19
1719
A19
Al18

T718/A18
Al18

18

Name

Sajjad Ali

Kathleen Buch
Anton Khilkov
Nathan Scholton
Stephanie Coelho
Michelle DeRosa
Michael Dewine
Madeline Driscoll
Julia Greve

Casmir Thornberry
Christina Peterman
Thomas Forbacher
Riya Dange

Team #
1555
1242
1411
1512
1174
1511
1364
1411
1567
1566
1243
1412
1530

School
University of Georgia
Xavier University A

Ohio State University B
Michigan State University B
Vanderbilt University B
Michigan State University A
Elon University

Ohio State University B
University of Cincinnati B
University of Cincinnati A
Xavier University B

Ohio State University C
Duke University
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